OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
Bpecr, 30.6. - 3.7.2021

Event 38 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
03.07.2021 Startlist Final
Pekopg Pb 22.90 LYPKWH, EBreHui BLR 01.01.2013

KMC :27.00 / MC:23.36 / MCMK : 23.68

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
Final

STASELOVICH, Viktar
SHAMSHURYN, Ivan
BARZHAKOU, Arseni
PEKARSKI, Hryhory
TSURKIN, Yauhen
DODALEU, Yahor
DIACHENKA, Kiryl
BUBENIN, Yauheni

O~NO O A WN P

Reserves

ZAITSAU, Hleb
KASMOLSKI, Hleb

r/p

1994
2001
2001
1998
1990
1993
2002
2001

2002
2001

paspsz

MCMK
MC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC

MC
MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR

Minsk

Vitebsk region
Minsk

Mogilev region
Gomel region
Minsk

Vitebsk region
Gomel region

Mogilev region
Minsk region

3asBoyHOe Bpems

24.57
24.46
24.05
23.64
24.02
24.39
24.53
24.99

25.00
25.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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